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5.094 x

5.982 x

2.321 x

9.162 x

2.489 x

4.991 x

4.22 x

7.524 x

3.089 x

8.204 x

=50.94

=598.2

=232.1

=91.62

=24.89

=499.1

= 4220

= 7524

=30.89

= 820.4

5.562 %

4.838 x

7.235 X

7.2 X

2317 x

2.058 x

2.178 %

4.117 x

5.297 x

6.369 x
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= 55.62

=48.38

=723.5

= 7200

= 2317

= 2058

= 2178

=411.7

= 5297

= 63.69
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5.094 x 10 = 50.94

5.982 x 100 = 598.2

2.321 x 100 = 232.1

9.162 x 10 = 91.62

2.489 x 10 = 24.89

4.991 x 100 = 499.1

4.22 x 1000 = 4220

7.524 x 1000 = 7524

3.089 x 10 = 30.89

8.204 x 100 = 820.4

5.562 x 10 = 55.62

4.838 x 10 = 48.38

7.235 x 100 = 723.5

7.2 x 1000 = 7200

2.317 x 1000 = 2317

2.058 x 1000 = 2058

2.178 x 1000 = 2178

4.117 x 100 = 411.7

5.297 x 1000 = 5297

6.369 x 10 = 63.69
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